
European Women's Junior Championships

Session Results

Session 6 B

THU 6 JUL 2017  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 53  (46kg) LAKIICHUK Khrystina UKR

ZAKIFOVA Melek BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip HUN

ITA

GRE

TUR

ENG

FINESZ Erno

FALORNI Paola

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

TEMUR Fedli

BROOKING Keith

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 54  (46kg) BRIEN Ciara Eve IRL

MONOSTORY Lidia HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis ITA

UKR

TUR

GRE

POL

FALORNI Paola

KARAKULOV Mykola

TEMUR Fedli

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

STEFANSKI Filip

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 55  (46kg) GUNES Melikenur TUR

PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya ENG

LTU

UKR

POL

HUN

BROOKING Keith

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

KARAKULOV Mykola

STEFANSKI Filip

FINESZ Erno

29:28

27:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 56  (46kg) LEVINA  Alena RUS

BENNAMA Rim FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola LTU

TUR

HUN

BUL

ENG

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

TEMUR Fedli

FINESZ Erno

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

BROOKING Keith

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 57  (50kg) FROLOVA  Anastasiia RUS

SCOTT Courtney ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis TUR

GRE

POL

HUN

ITA

TEMUR Fedli

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

STEFANSKI Filip

FINESZ Erno

FALORNI Paola

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 58  (50kg) GHEOR Alexandra Ana Maria ROU

CINKAYA Kardelen TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG BROOKING Keith ITA

GRE

LTU

HUN

UKR

FALORNI Paola

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

FINESZ Erno

KARAKULOV Mykola

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 59  (50kg) BERNARDOVA Lenka CZE

BLANEY Catherine IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR TEMUR Fedli POL

UKR

LTU

ITA

GRE

STEFANSKI Filip

KARAKULOV Mykola

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

FALORNI Paola

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 60  (50kg) la PIANA  Martina ITA

DANYLIUK Vira UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN FINESZ Erno ENG

LTU

GRE

POL

BUL

BROOKING Keith

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

STEFANSKI Filip

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26
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RED

BLUE

9 61  (54kg) McDAID Chloe Marie IRL

MARCENKO Jekaterina LAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR KARAKULOV Mykola POL

ITA

HUN

GRE

TUR

STEFANSKI Filip

FALORNI Paola

FINESZ Erno

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

TEMUR Fedli

26:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 62  (54kg) PAWLAK Weronika POL

KISS  Bettina HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos ENG

ITA

UKR

LTU

TUR

BROOKING Keith

FALORNI Paola

KARAKULOV Mykola

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

TEMUR Fedli

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 63  (54kg) PRISCO Sharon ITA

YALIZ ALTIN Arife TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip LTU

BUL

ENG

HUN

UKR

BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

BROOKING Keith

FINESZ Erno

KARAKULOV Mykola

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 64  (54kg) MESHCHERINA Iana RUS

GLYNN Elise Jacqueline ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola BUL

TUR

POL

GRE

HUN

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

TEMUR Fedli

STEFANSKI Filip

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos

FINESZ Erno

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points


